Readings for Morning Prayer

Month : May

Year: 2022

Date Day Season Title Psalm Ist Reading 2nd Reading
01-May Sunday Easter CW* Easter 3 Psalm 80.1-8 Exodus 15.1-2,9-18 John 10.1-19
02-May Monday Easter CW#* Philip and James Psalm 80.1-8 Proverbs 4.10-18 James 1.1-12
03-May Tuesday Easter Ccw Psalm 98 Exodus 20.1-21 Luke 1.26-38
04-May Wednesday | Easter CW English Saints and Martyrs Psalm 105 Exodus 24 Luke 1.39-56
05-May Thursday |Easter cw Psalm 136 Exodus 25.1-22 Luke 1.57-end
06-May Friday Easter Ccw Psalm 107 Exodus 28.1-4a, 29-38 Luke 2.1-20
07-May Saturday |Easter Ccw Psalm 110 Exodus 29.1-9 Luke 2.21-40
08-May Sunday Easter CW* Easter 4 Psalm 146 | Kings 17.17-24 Luke 7.11-23
09-May Monday Easter Ccw Psalm 103 Exodus 32.1-14 Luke 2.41-end
10-May Tuesday Easter Ccw Psalm 139 Exodus 32.15-34 Luke 3.1-14

| 1-May Wednesday | Easter Ccw Psalm 135 Exodus 33 Luke 3.15-22
12-May Thursday |Easter CW Gregory Dix Psalm 118 Exodus 34.1-10, 27-end Luke 4.1-13
13-May Friday Easter Ccw Psalm 33 Exodus 35.20 - 36.7 Luke 4.14-30
14-May Saturday |Easter CW#* Matthias Psalm 16 | Samuel 2.27-35 Acts 2.37-47
15-May Sunday Easter CW* Easter 5 Psalm |6 2 Samuel 7.4-13 Acts 2.14a,22-32[33-36]
16-May Monday Easter CW Caroline Chisholm Psalm 145 Numbers 9.15-end; 10.33-end Luke 4.38-end
17-May Tuesday Easter Ccw Psalm 19 Numbers | 1.1-33 Luke 5.1-11
18-May Wednesday | Easter Ccw Psalm 30 Numbers 12 Luke 5.12-26
19-May Thursday |Easter CW Dunstan Psalm 57 Numbers 13.1-3, 17-end Luke 5.27-end
20-May Friday Easter CW Alcuin of York Psalm 138 Numbers 14.1-25 Luke 6.1-11
21-May Saturday |Easter CW Helena Psalm 146 Numbers 14.26-end Luke 6.12-26
22-May Sunday Easter CW* Easter 6 Psalm 40.1-9 Genesis 1.26-28 [29-31] Colossians 3.1-11
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23-May Monday Easter CW Rogation Day Psalm 146 Numbers 14.26-end Luke 6.12-26

24-May Tuesday Easter CW Rogation Day Psalm 126 Numbers 16.36-end Luke 6.27-38

25-May Wednesday | Easter CW Rogation Day Psalm 132 Numbers 17.1-11 Luke 7.1-10

26-May Thursday |Ascension Day |CW#* Ascension Day Psalm 110 Isaiah 52.7-15 Hebrews 7.[11-25] 26-28
27-May Friday A' Day to P'cost |CW Psalm 81 Numbers 20.1-13 Luke 7.11-17

28-May Saturday |A' Day to P'cost |CW Lanfranc Psalm 47 Numbers 21.4-9 Luke 7.18-35

29-May Sunday A' Day to P'cost |CWH* Easter 7 Psalm 99 Deuteronomy 34 Luke 24.44-53

30-May Monday A' Day to P'cost | CW Josephine Butler Psalm 93 Numbers 22.1-35 Luke 7.36-end

31-May Tuesday A' Day to P'cost |CW* The Visitation Psalm 85 | Samuel 2.1-10 Mark 3.31-35
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